10 most popular

q Original

Pizza*

é Margherita
G PizzaLarge

Pizza - medium a 30cm

v ' Special

@ Hot

Sandwiches

@ Ham Cheese

10
$14.6

$13.8



I ndian specialties

a Tandoori Chicken

Chicken dishes*

O BBQ Chicken

Cold drinks
it}
%' Free

Pizza- Mini @ 20cm

Thai Chicken

Pizzen @ 24cm

19
$16.1

$15.3

$16.1
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@ PEPE

Regular Crust - Mitte

0 Hawaiian

Chef's Special
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.
@ Jarred's Special

Seafood Pizza
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s,
@ Tuscany Prawn

Vegetarian Pizza
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', /

. .
@ Holy Pumpkin

LiteN' Easy

$15.3

$14.6

$16.9

$18.8

$15.3

$15.3



Uncategorized

@ L emongrass Seafood
@ Gluten Free

s

@ Ben's Special
A _
@ Vegetarian Supreme
A

@ Seafood Platter
A .
@ Carnivore
@ Hot N' Spicy
A _

@ Up in Smoke
A

&y e
A

@ ThelLot

$18.8

$16.9

$15.3

$18.8

$15.7

$16.1

$17.6

$14.6

$16.1



A oi . .
E Viva ltalia

A oi
E God Father

@ Turkish

$16.1

$14.6

$15.3



